
 
 

 PAID
GFM Designer LTD,

1 Maultway Court, 67-69 Ruxley Lane,
 Epsom, Surrey, KT19 0JG,

United Kingdom
  
Invoice: DS-AEU-INV-GB-2025-143878346 Order Date: 16 June 2025

Payment reference ID: 10rdijYaKe11gYbS2if Order ID: GFM0000418

For customer support visit: www.gfmpainting.com/contact-us Total payable: £797.30

 
Billing Address:
gjh  vb
ggg, 
dg,
jgg,  44,
hhhj, France

Delivery Address:
gjh  vb
9677364554
ggg, dg,
jgg,  44,
hhhj, France

Description Qty Unit price

(excl.VAT)

VAT

Rate

 Unit price

(incl.VAT)

Item subtotal

(incl. VAT)
  Reproduction : Noon Rest From Work
  Atrist : Vincent Van Gogh
  Movement : Academic Classicism 
  Size : 16 x 16 inches (40.64 x 40.64 cm)
  Frame : No Frame, Rolled up Canvas
  Frame Size : 

1 £ 256.00

£0.00

 10%

0%

£25.60

£0.00

£281.60

£0.00

  Subject : 2 Person  
  Painting Type : People
  Meduim : Oil 
  Size : 12 X 16 Inches
  Frame : No Frame, Rolled up Canvas

1 £ 416.00

£0.00

20%

0%

£83.20

£0.00

£499.20

£0.00

Shipping Charges £15.00 £1.50 £16.50

  Product Total  : £672.00
      Shipping Total   : £16.50

  Tax Total   : £108.80
  Order Total  : £797.30

Payment received in full. Thank You.

GFM Designer Limited Registered in England and Wales No. 07286936
1 Maultway Court,67-69 Ruxley Lane,Epsom,Surrey,KT19 0JG,United Kingdom

A copy of this invoice can also be downloaded from My Account.
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