



GFM Designer LTD, 1 Maultway Court, 67-69 Ruxley Lane, Epsom, Surrey, KT19 0JG, United Kingdom

Invoice: **DS-AEU-INV-GB-2025-143878346**Payment reference ID: **10rdijYaKe11gYbS2if**Order ID: **GFM0000418** 

For customer support visit: www.gfmpainting.com/contact-us

Total payable: £797.30

## **Billing Address:**

gjh vb ggg, dg, jgg, 44, hhhj, France

## **Delivery Address:**

gjh vb 9677364554 ggg, dg, jgg, 44, hhhj, France

Description	Qty	Unit price (excl.VAT)	VAT Rate	Unit price (incl.VAT)	Item subtotal (incl. VAT)
Reproduction : <b>Noon Rest From Work</b> Atrist : <b>Vincent Van Gogh</b>	1	£ 256.00	10%	£25.60	£281.60
Movement : Academic Classicism					
Size : <b>16 x 16 inches (40.64 x 40.64 cm)</b> Frame : <b>No Frame, Rolled up Canvas</b>		£0.00	0%	£0.00	£0.00
Frame Size :					
Subject : <b>2 Person</b> Painting Type : <b>People</b>	1	£ 416.00	20%	£83.20	£499.20
Meduim : Oil Size : 12 X 16 Inches		£0.00	0%	£0.00	£0.00
Frame : No Frame, Rolled up Canvas					
Shipping Charges		£15.00		£1.50	£16.50

Product Total : £672.00 Shipping Total : £16.50 Tax Total : £108.80

Order Total : £797.30

## Payment received in full. Thank You.

GFM Designer Limited Registered in England and Wales No. 07286936 1 Maultway Court,67-69 Ruxley Lane,Epsom,Surrey,KT19 0JG,United Kingdom

A copy of this invoice can also be downloaded from My Account.